X

beller
wayTe
play

Town of

Apple Valley

PARKS & RECREATION

Town of Apple Valley

Parks and Recreation Department

Michael H. Martin Gymnasium

Make
Better!

September 2024 Gym $chedule

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9/1

9/2

9/3

9/4

9/5

9/6

9/7

12 - 3pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

8a - 4p Youth Vball Game

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9/8

9/9

9/10

9/11

9/12

9/13

9/14

12 - 3pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

8a - 4p Youth Vball Game

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9/15

9/16

9/17

9/18

9/19

9/20

9/21

12 - 3pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

8a - 4p Youth Vball Game

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9/22

9/23

9/24

9/25

9/26

9/27

9/28

12 - 3pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

8a - 4p Youth Vball Game

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9/29

9/30

10/1

10/2

10/3

10/4

10/5

12 - 3pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

9am-12pm Senior
Scholarship Pickleball

9am-12pm Open Pickleball

8a - 4p Youth Vball Game

6 - 9pm Open Basketball

5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice

Gym Pricing and Program Details:

Youth Winter Basketball

Registration for Youth Winter Basketball starts the following days: Apple Valley
Residents - September 3 - 15, Public Registration starts on September 16.
Please see the Fall rec guide for more information!!

Open Pickleball

Open Gym Entry Fees

Open Pickleball is 4 days out of the week! Join us 9am-
12pm Monday, Wednesday & Friday, and 4:30-7:30pm on
Sundays!

Entry Fees:
Adults: $4 / Session
Children: $3 / Session

No fee for equipment

Michael H. Martin Gymnasium

13467 Navajo Rd, Apple Valley, CA 92308

Recreation Office (760) 240 - 7880

Gym Office (760) 240-4892

www.AVRecreation.org




