

Town of Apple Valley Parks and Recreation Department

Michael H. Martin Gymnasium



September 2024 Gym Schedule							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
9/1	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5	9/6	9/7	
12 - 3pm Open Basketball	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	8a - 4p Youth Vball Game	
4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball	5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball		
		5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice					
9/8	9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12	9/13	9/14	
12 - 3pm Open Basketball	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	•	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	8a - 4p Youth Vball Game	
4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball	5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball		
		5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice					
9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19	9/20	9/21	
12 - 3pm Open Basketball	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	·	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	8a - 4p Youth Vball Game	
4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball	5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball		
		5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice					
9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26	9/27	9/28	
12 - 3pm Open Basketball	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	8a - 4p Youth Vball Game	
4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball	5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball		
		5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice					
9/29	9/30	10/1	10/2	10/3	10/4	10/5	
12 - 3pm Open Basketball	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	9am-12pm Senior	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	•	9am-12pm Open Pickleball	8a - 4p Youth Vball Game	
4:30-7:30pm Open Pickleball	5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball	Scholarship Pickleball	6 - 9pm Open Basketball		
		5 - 9pm Youth VB Practice					



Gym Pricing and Program Details:

Youth Winter Basketball

Registration for Youth Winter Basketball starts the following days: Apple Valley Residents - September 3 - 15, Public Registration starts on September 16.

Please see the Fall rec guide for more information!!

Open Pickiebali				
Open Pickleball is 4 days out of the week! Join us 9am- 12pm Monday, Wednesday & Friday, and 4:30-7:30pm on Sundavs!	Ad Chil			

Open Gym Entry Fees Entry Fees: Adults: \$4 / Session

Adults: \$4 / Session Children: \$3 / Session No fee for equipment

Michael H. Martin Gymnasium

13467 Navajo Rd, Apple Valley, CA 92308 Recreation Office (760) 240 - 7880 Gym Office (760) 240-4892 www.AVRecreation.org